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Rang Name Vorname Team Punkte Turniere
1 Schlapbach Role DC Madhouse 340 7
2 Schmutz Marc DC Madhouse 295 9
3 Hirschi Martin Big Bad Horner 293 7
4 Buri Gian DC Valhalla 253 8
5 von Alimen Daniel (Vonsi) DPC Mamas Sorgenkinder 238 6
6 Chiandusso Nadio Sense Steel 215 7
7 Gerber Marco DC Black Bulls 202 7
8 Schlapbach Syle DC Madhouse 199 6
9 Grellmann Kai Shot Darters 172 8

10 Schneider Sascha PC Mamas Sorgenkinder 163 6
11 Fischer Marco DC Snake Bite 159 9
12 Ryser Reto DC Sorgenkinder 151 7
13 Rossier Jean-Marc (Jimmi) 131 5
14 Roy Jean-Francois (Joffri) DC Black Bulls 124 4
15 Scassa Stefano DC Madhouse 122 3
16 Walpen Marcel (Cello) DC Kellerratten 121 3
17 Brugger Beat 112 5
18 Schmutz Fredu DC Valhalla 108 5
19 Ledermann Silvan DC Madhouse 103 5
20 Conrad Tom DC Bern 101 3
21 Masserli Nico DC Bern 922 4
22 Otth Manuel (Pavel) DC Lauterbrunnen 21 2
23 Baumann Simon 89 5
24 Hirschi Raphael DC Madhouse 78 4
25 Hurzen Andreas DC Black Bulls 78 4
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26 Schneecberger
27 Verhoeven
28 Girod

29 Bachler
30 Amacher
31 Schmutz
32 Soller

33 Sturny

34 Dahler

35 Berger

36 Schmutz
37 Schelling
38 Sperisen
39 Rappo

40 Riedo

41 Furrer

42 Hofmann
43 Ordog

44 Dummermuth
45 Weber

46 Zbinden
47 Ziebold
48 Rappo

49 Rappo

50 Zwahlen

Vorname

Daniel
Maykel
Mischa
Pady
Beni
Samuel
René
Jerome
Martin
Mike
Beat
Rolf
Carolin
Joel

Isa

lvo
Sven
Zoltan (€gi)
Daniel
Christoph (Wabi)
Jan
Richard
Chris
Adrian

Sandro

Team

DC Wimmis
DC Bern

Shot Darters
DC Madhouse
DC Bern

DC Safnern
DC Madhouse
Chapsli Tigers
DC Valhalla
DC Bern

DC Wimmis
DC Wimmis
DC Sense Steel
DC Valhalla
DC Wimmis
DC Wimmis

DC Valhalla

DC Black Bulls
DC Valhalla

DC Bern

DC Sense Steel
DC Sense Steel
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76
75
74
69
59
56
55
55
52
50
49
44
39
38
38
36
32
32
31
31
28
27
26
24
23
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51 Schmutz Simone 20 1
52 HKohler Peter DC Black Bulls 19 1
53 Stempfel Olivia Chapsli Tigers 17 3
54 Luthi Angi Power Darters 14 1
55 Bernhard Thomas DC Bern 11 1
56 Muhlemann Adrian Baby Darters 8 1
57 Rohrbach Raul DC Valhalla 8 1
58 Antennen Mino Power Darters 7 1
59 Blaser Martin Shot Darters 7 1
60 Moser Sven 7 1
61 Minnier André Baby Darters 5 1
62 Stampfli Pascu Power Darters 5 1



